NAYAGARH AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, NAYAGARH
HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022
(As per NOTIFICATION NO-. 11757, DATED- 28/12/2021)
o Date Day , No. of days | Remarks
1. NewYearDay 1 01.01.22 Saturday 01 .
| 2. Makar Sankranti 14 01.22 Friday | 01
| 3. Republic day - 26.01.22 Wednesday | 01
| 4. Basanti panchami 05.02.22 ‘Saturday | 01 B
| 5. Mahashivaratri 01.03.22 Tuesday 01 3
| 6. Panchayatiraj Divas _ 1 050322 | Saturday 0
| 7. DolaPumima 1. 18.0322 | Friday 01 . -
8 Hoi ] 19.03.22 Saturday | 01 N .
9. Utkal Divas |1 01.0422 Friday 01 R
| 10 Mahabishuba Sankranti 14.04.22 Thursday 01 e
11, Good Friday | 15.04.22 Friday 01 SN
12.  ID-UL-Fitr 03.05.22 Tues Day 01
13. Summer Vacation 04.05.22to Wednesdayto| 40 Days Excluding
i 18.06.22 Saturday 06 Sundays I
| 14, Rath Yatra 01.07.22 Friday 01
15, Bahuda Yatra 038.07.22 Saturday 01
| 16. Mohararram 09.08.22 Tuesday 01
17.  Jhulana Purnima 11.08.22 Thursday 01
18. Independence day 15.08.22 Monday 01
JELWM 18.08.22 Thursday 01
Ganesh Puja 31.08.22 Wednesday 01
21. Nua Khai 01.09.22 Thursday 01
22.  Dusserah Puja Vacation 01.10.22to Saturday to 7Days Excluding
08.10.22 | Saturday 01Sunday
23 Dipabali / Kali Puja 24.10.22 Monday 01
24. Rasa Purnima 08.11.22 Tuesday 01
25  Chhadakhai 09.11.22 Wednesday 01
26. Prathamastami 16.11.22 Wednesday 01
27.  LaxmiPuja 08.12.22 Thursday 01
Total 72 Days
OBSERVATION DAY
S.N. Holiday Date Day No of Days
1. College Foundation Day 09.07.22 Saturday 01
LIST OF OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS
S.N. Name of Festivals Date Day
1 Foundation Day of Braham Samaj 25.01.22 Tuesday
2. Easter Saturday 16.04.22 Saturday
3 Shabe-e-Quadar 27.04.22 Wednesday
4. Anla Navami 02.11.21 Wednesday
5. Christmas eve 24.12.22 Saturday
S N. Holiday No of Days
1. Common Holiday 72
y 52
3 Teaching Days 180
4. ADMN./ Exam. Days 60
5. Reserve 01
" N.B - The employees of this College may avail one optional holiday on any one of the festive occasion |
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